r’ TADANO

Current stock of used parts:

Sparepart nr.

366-378-60000-G

99701904143-G
99701904152-G
99704784562-G
99704784580-G
99704784582-G
99704920219-G
99704920529-G
99704920535-G
99704920543-G
99707098395

99707300924-G
99707300926-G
99707302295-G
99707382448-G
99707382462-G
99707382463-G
99707382705-G
99707382706-G
99707382850-G
99707396814-G
99707396816-G
99707396864-G
99707396866-G
99707713184

99707716874

99708461765-G
99708462392-G

Description Crane
manual valve control

second hand planet carrier
second hand sun gear

second hand gear

second hand steering arm

second hand shaft

second hand steering arm

second hand cover

second hand hub

second hand drive-in nut

second hand gearbox KHD engine
second hand bushing

second hand spring hanger
second hand housing

second hand slotted round nut
second hand planet wheel

second hand sun gear

second hand sliding sleeve
second hand shift fork

second hand adjustable collar
second hand intermediate ring
second hand adjustable collar
second hand adjustable collar
second hand cover

second hand telescopic cylinder TELE 2
second hand telescopic cylinder
second hand brake backing
second hand bracket

RTF 40-3

ATF 90-4

RT 30
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